
NO.NU/MAT/ADMSN/F-61 

A. Selected List: 

UR 

The following students have been provisionally selected for admission into MSc. Mathematics at the 

Department of Mathematics, Nagaland University for the academic session 2025-2026. 

NU Channel 
sI.No Name 

1 

2 

3 

4 

ST 

1. 

Nagaland 

2. 

3 

4 

5 

6. 

7. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13 

OBC 

NAGALAND 

1. 

Hq: Lumami 
Matheematics 

(#HGERIYIfrasfuftqI989, DH0G3stsirtrrfrabufafaureu) 
(A Central University established by an Act of Parliament No.35 of 1989) 

yT:guret, faret:gtaet TTUS), ftTots-798627 
Hqrs: Lumami, Dist. Zonheboto (Nagaland), Pin Code- 798627 

rHTEZ/ Website : www.nagalanduniversity.ac.in 

DEPARTMENT OF MATHEMATICS 

Nitish Debnath 

Naomi C. Shitiri 
M. Baumei 

Akhrieno Thorie 

Akumyanger Longkumer 
Ngapjao W 
Dziesevo U Napranotsu 
Akangmeren Longkumer 
Mewekhou Akami 
Wetsucheu 

Yikchai Konyak 
Haiya Kez Rengma 
Imlikala 

Vikitoli 

NOTIFICATION 

Janbeni L.Tungoe 

UNIVERSITY 

Rose Mary P. Konyak 
Vizotuonuo Usou 

Khirumoni Holal 

Rationalized Score 

88.47 

82.50 

76.89 

76.76 

76.33 

72.37 

71.85 

68.55 
68.25 

67.95 

66 

65 

63.5 

62.71 
62.47 

62.14 

62.09 

Dated: 21*, July 2025. 

70.00 



Dept 

cUET Channel 
S.No Name 

Unreserved 

1. 

2. 

1 

Scheduled Tribe 

3 

EWS 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

B. Waiting List. 

7 

NU Channel 

8 

Sl.No Name 

9 

1 

2 
3 

5 

6 
7 
8 

9. 

Vikievono Nisa 

10 

Jefferson Marngar 

11, 

12. 

Adarhii Hriiyine 

Mathematics 

Skhemborlang Warkhongat 

Hg: Lumami 

Niyooki Pala 

Versiv * 

Feeling Motsun 

CUET Channel 

egalano Univ 

Serenity Rynjah 

SI.No Name 

Md. Zaid Hussain 

Nayan Rai 
Thanglong L. Konyak 
Usolu Phesao 

Imjungsang Mollier 
Sentiakum 

Kungmulis 
Lemei Ww 
Kelhule Nagi 
Imba Jamir 

Natasha B. Blah 
Chena A. Sangma 

4 lalam Shaphrang Marbaniang 
Kirpi Ori 

Sweety Rose Khyriem 
Starlight Snaitang 
Kavita Subha 
Purandar Rabha 
Sentiakum 

Baphindari Nongsiej 
Waldosa M Sangma 
Sakani Dkhar 

UR 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

Category 

ST 

CUET Score 

77 

54 

49 

42 

40 

39 

39 

39 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 
ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

Category 

UR 

S 

ST 

Rationalized Score 
62.61 

ST 

60.76 

60.42 

60.24 

60.07 

59.66 

58.05 

53.05 

52.76 

CUET Score 
35 

34 

33 

32 

31 

29 

28 

27 

25 

25 

23 

18 



Note: 

C.Rejected List: 

1 

2 

3 

SI.No Name 

4 

5 

6 

7. 

8 

9. 

10. 

11, 
12. 

13. 

Yungam Konyak 
Hilarina D. Sangma 
Pinky Basnet 
Betilchi R.Marak 

Jeliana Chibana P.Marak 

Khrawborlang K. Wanniang 
Mirzana D.Marak 

Rikitbok Kharbani 

Wanisha Suchiang 
Jeremaiah Lamare 

Synod Phawa 
Ato Kiphur 
Ruben Surong 

1. Selected candidates must take online admission and submit a soft copy of the admission receipt 
to math@nagalanduniversity.ac.in by 24th of July, 2025. On the event that any selected 
candidate fails to do the same his/her seat shall be transferred to candidates in the waiting 
list. 

2.. Second list shall be published on 25th of July, 2025. 
3. Admission of candidates is provisional, subject to verification of all the original documents (as was required in the application portal) on the first day of class. 
4. Students seeking admission to hostels shall be required to apply separately, the dates of which shall be unannounced in due course of time in the University website. 
5. The applications of candidates not fulfilling the eligibility criteria laid down by the admission committee have been rejected. 

6. For any queries, contact 9366588475/8787585011 or math@nagalanduniversity.ac.in. 

nema 
Hq: Lumami 

Naga? and Un 

Sd/ 

Admission Committee 

Department of Mathematics, NU. 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

